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Downloads

Year Readers total Readers

2004 23000 23000 LNCS

2005 39000 16000 LNCS

2006 52000 13000 LNCS

2007 69000 17000 LNCS

2008 83000 14000 CCIS

2009 101000 18000 CCIS

2010 133000 32000 CCIS

2011 170000 37000 CCIS

2012 206000 36000 CCIS

2013 263000 57000 CCIS

2014 299000 36000 CCIS

2015 328000 29000 CCIS

2016 359000 31000 CCIS

2017 558000 199000 CCIS

2018 717000 159000 CCIS

2019 906000 189000 CCIS

2020 1060000 154000 CCIS

2021 1194000 134000 CCIS

2022 1253000 59000 CCIS
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EuroSPI Certificates and Services GesmbH
Founded (Feb 2022)



EuroSPI Academy within 2022 had about 1500 students in the academy. 



Certification of Job Roles of 
the EuroSPI Academy

Functional Safety Engineer
Functional Safety Manager
Cybersecurity Engineer
Cybersecurity Manager
SW Design Patterns
Requirements Manager
Electric Powertrain Engineer
Automotive Quality Manager
Automotive SPICE Compact

EuroSPI certificates are issued by EuroSPI Certificates & 
Services GmbH (www.eurospi.net) in cooperation with 
DRIVES and the Automotive Skills Alliance (ASA). The 
ASA was founded by the EU Blueprint Project Drives 
and ALBATTS with support from the European 
Automobile Manufacturers’ Association (ACEA). 
https://www.eurospi.net. ISCN is founding member.

Ca. 1500 Certificates in 2022/23 

and recertification starts 

https://www.eurospi.net/


Programme Tech Day 2023
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